
 Community Service Opportunities for Students 

 

1. Solano-Napa Habitat for Humanity (SNHFH) 

Name:  Andrew Killeen, Vice President Volunteer Coordinator 

Email: Andrew_killeen@hotmail.com, AKilleen@SolanoNapaHabitat.org 

Phone: 707-422-1948 

Cell: 707-421-0767 

Address: 110 Railroad Ave., Suite E Suisun City, CA 94585 

 

2. Fighting Back Partnership  
a. Tutors For Kids 

Name: Sarah Creighton-Kirley 

Email: screighton-kirley@fight-back.org 

b. Youth Partnership 

Name: Jason Goltiao 

Email: jgoltiao@fight-back.org 

Phone: 707-648-4172 

Adddress: 505 Santa Clara St., 3rd Floor Vallejo, CA 94590 

www.fight-back.org 

*The leadership training and civic engagement program is revamping the curriculum and there is not a 
start date yet.  Please email Jason for further questions 

c.       Underage Drinking Prevention Committee 

Name: Janae Morris 

Email: jmorris@fight-back.org 

3. Heartwood Avenue Healthcare 
Name: Melma Plana, Director of Nursing Services 
Email: dns123@ehcmail.com 
Phone: 707-643-2267 
Cell: 415-845-3189 
Address: 1044 Heartwood Ave. Vallejo, CA 94591 
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4. Continentals of Omega Boys & Girls Club 
Name: Essex Cook 
Phone: 707-643-1728 
www.omegaboysandgirlsclub.com 
Address: 1 Positive Place Vallejo, CA 94589 
 

5. Benicia Vallejo Humane Society 
Name: Peter Wilson, Director of Humane Services 
Email: pwilson@hsnb.org 
Phone: 707-645-7905 ext. 113 
www.bvhumane.org 
Address: 1121 Sonoma Blvd Vallejo, CA 94590 

 

6. Kaiser Permanente 
Name: Diane Hildebrandt RN,  Pediatric Clinic Manager (Internships) 
Email: Diane.K.Hildebrandt@kp.org 
Phone: 707-651-3581 
Address: 975 Sereno Drive Vallejo, CA 94589 
B. Volunteer Services (Community Service Hours) 

Phone: 707-651-2357 
Fax: 707-624-2826 
http://xnet.kp.org/northeastbayvolunteers 
 

7. Ever Green Printing 
Name: Lahoma Wilson 
Email: info@egpvallejo.com 
Phone: 707-642-3350 
Address: 740 Tuolumne Street Vallejo, CA 94590 
 

8. VCAT (Vallejo Community Access Television) 
Phone: 707-642-8228 
Location: Bethel High School 
Fax: 707-643-3287 
www.vcat.tv/ 
 

9. BEY Development Center (Building Effective Youth) 
Name: Brandon McGrue, Executive Director 
Email: Brandon@beycenter.org 
Phone: 707-654-4079 
Cell: 707-712-4079 
Address:  5170 Sonoma Blvd Vallejo, CA 94589 
http://www.beycenter.org 
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10. Florence Douglas Senior Center 
Name: Nancy Yingst, Activities & Outreach Coordinator 
Email: SRActivities@comcast.net 
Phone: 707-643-1044 
Address: 333 Amador Street Vallejo, CA 94590 
www.VallejoSeniorCenter.com 
 

11. Amador Street Hope Center 
Contact: Patty Craft, Director  
Phone: 707-648-1986 
Address: 929 Amador Street Vallejo, CA   94590 
 

12. Bay Respite Care 
Contact: Mike Huckins 
Email: Mike@bayrespitecare.org 
Phone: 707-644-4491 ext. 303 
Address: 3272 Sonoma Boulevard, Suite 4 Vallejo, CA 94590 
http://www.bayrespitecare.org/ 
*Only 2 students at a time may volunteer, first come first serve* 
*Mostly clerical/office work* 
*For seniors who are 18, opportunity to do respite work/work with adults with disabilities* 
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